
 Tailor-Made
Holistic

Experience

מחירון טיפולים
Treatment Price list

Please call THE Spa 03.7951252 לפרטים נוספים, ניתן להתקשר לקבלת הספא בטלפון
Or dial ext. 5252 directly from your room או בשלוחה ישירה 5252 מחדרך on
 thespa.telaviv@ihg.com, www.intercontinental.com/telaviv

 

For additional information

General Information

We recommend booking treatments in advance to ensure you receive your preferred treatment at
the most convenient time. 
Please speak with one of our consultants to receive further details on the various treatments. The
treatment cost includes entry to THE Spa and use of its facilities. Please arrive at THE Spa 15
minutes prior to your scheduled treatment time.
To preserve THE Spa’s tranquil atmosphere, we request that you refrain from using mobile phones in
the spa area and keep all noise to a minimum.
Please note that treatment cancellations must be made at least 24 hours in advance.
Cancellations made without this advance notice will entail a charge comprising 50% of the total
treatment price. 
The therapist will cease treatment at any time if the guest’s behavior becomes inappropriate or
disrespectful. 
We will be happy to provide you with a personal locker equipped with spa accessories. Please note
that the management is not responsible for any damage to or loss of valuables. Changes may be
made to the range of treatments and prices.
A signed health declaration is required before any treatment can be provided. Entry to THE Spa is
limited to ages 16 and over. 

אנו ממליצים לבצע הזמנה טרם ההגעה כדי להבטיח את מקומך, וכן להיעזר באחד מיועצינו לקבלת מידע אודות
הטיפולים השונים. 

מחיר הטיפול כולל כניסה חופשית לספא ולמתקניו. 
יש להגיע רבע שעה לפני מועד תחילת הטיפול. 

כדי ליהנות מחוויית הספא, נבקשך לא להפעיל טלפון נייד באזור הספא ולשמור על שקט.
על ביטול הטיפול יש להודיע עד 24 שעות מראש. 

ביטול ללא הודעה מראש או אי הגעה יחויבו ב-50% מעלות הטיפול. 
מטפל יפסיק את הטיפול במקרה שירגיש כי התנהגות האורח אינה הולמת ואינה מכובדת.

נשמח לספק לך תא אישי ובו אביזרי ספא. 
ההנהלה אינה אחראית על כל אובדן או נזק לרכוש יקר ערך. 

ייתכנו שינויים במגוון הטיפולים ובמחיריהם. 
הכניסה לטיפולים מחייבת חתימה על הצהרת בריאות. 

הכניסה למתחם הספא היא מגיל 16 ומעלה. 



645

645

645

אלמנטס 

שבע צ’אקרות

 

THESpaSignature

Elements

Seven Chakras

 THE Spa Signature 

70min דקות 

70min דקות 
 

695

695

695

695

 

 

איורוודה

מאסלינג 

פולריטי

אבנים חמות

 

Ayurveda (one/two therapists ) 

Massaling

Polarity

Hot Stones

Glow

645

490

540

 

50 minדקות 

טיפולי יופי ופנים 

טיפול קלאסי חוויתי

טיפול אנטי אייג’ינג 

 

classic facial

Anti-Aging Treatment

puirfying&deep cleansing

Facial & Beauty Treatments

70 minדקות 

טיפול קלאסי מטהר כולל ניקוי עמוק 

 

Bliss

Highlights 

480

490

490

480

490

490

490

490

490

480

 

שבדי קלאסי 

ג’ט לג 

אדמה

פיוז’ן 

ניחוחות ארומטיים

אביאנגה

פילינג קטיפתי 

רקמות עמוקות

שיאנדי
עיסוי לנשים הרות

Classic Swedish Massage Jetlag

Relief

Earth

Fusion 

 Aromatic Fragrances

Abhyanga

Velvety Exfoliation

Deep Tissue Massage

Shiandi
Mothers To Be

50minReborn דקות 

*כל המחירים נקובים בש״ח וכוללים מע״מ. בסופי שבוע וחגים תחול תוספת של 50 ש״ח לאדם על מחירי הטיפולים.
 *All prices are in NIS and include VAT. On weekend' holidays and summer' an additional charge 

 of 50 NIS will apply to spa treatments.

N
es

t


