General Information

We recommend booking treatments in advance to ensure you receive your preferred treatment at the most convenient time.

Please speak with one of our consultants to receive further details on the various treatments. The treatment cost includes entry to THE Spa and use of its facilities. Please arrive at THE Spa 15 minutes prior to your scheduled treatment time.

To preserve THE Spa's tranquil atmosphere, we request that you refrain from using mobile phones in the spa area and keep all noise to a minimum.

Please note that treatment cancellations must be made at least 24 hours in advance.

Cancellations made without this advance notice will entail a charge comprising 50% of the total treatment price.

The therapist will cease treatment at any time if the guest's behavior becomes inappropriate or disrespectful.

We will be happy to provide you with a personal locker equipped with spa accessories. Please note that the management is not responsible for any damage to or loss of valuables. Changes may be made to the range of treatments and prices.

A signed health declaration is required before any treatment can be provided. Entry to THE Spa is limited to ages 16 and over.

אנו ממליצים לבצע הזמנה טרם ההגעה כדי להבטיח את מקומך, וכן להיעזר באחד מיועצינו לקבלת מידע אודות הטיפולים השונים. מחיר הטיפול כולל כניסה חופשית לספא ולמתקניו. יש להגיע רבע שעה לפני מועד תחילת הטיפול. כדי ליהנות מחוויית הספא, נבקשך לא להפעיל טלפון נייד באזור הספא ולשמור על שקט. על ביטול הטיפול יש להודיע עד 24 שעות מראש. ביטול ללא הודעה מראש או אי הגעה יחויבו ב-50% מעלות הטיפול. מטפל יפסיק את הטיפול במקרה שירגיש כי התנהגות האורח אינה הולמת ואינה מכובדת. מטפל יפסיק את הטיפול במקרה שירגיש כי התנהגות האורח אינה הולמת ואינה מכובדת. ההנהלה אינה אחראית על כל אובדן או נזק לרכוש יקר ערך. ההנהלה אינה אחראית על כל אובדן או נזק לרכוש יקר ערך. ההנניסה לטיפולים מחייבת חתימה על הצהרת בריאות. הכניסה למתחם הספא היא מגיל 16 ומעלה.

Tailor-Made Holistic Experience

מחירון טיפולים Treatment Price list

For additional information

Please call THE Spa 03.7951252 לברטים נוסבים, ניתן להתקשר לקבלת הספא בטלפון Or dial ext. 5252 directly from your room או בשלוחה ישירה 5252 מחדרך thespa.telaviv@ihg.com, www.intercontinental.com/telaviv

Reborn	50min דקות	
Classic Swedish Massage Jetlag	480	שבדי קלאסי
Relief	490	ג'ט לג
Earth	490	אדמה
Fusion	480	ביוז'ן
Aromatic Fragrances	490	ניחוחות ארומטיים
Abhyanga	490	אביאנגה
Velvety Exfoliation	490	פילינג קטיפתי
Deep Tissue Massage	490	רקמות עמוקות
Shiandi	490	שיאנדי
Mothers To Be	480	עיסוי לנשים הרות

Highlights

Highlights	דקות 70min	
THESpaSignature	645	THE Spa Signature
Elements	645	אלמנטס
Seven Chakras	645	שבע צ'אקרות

Bliss	דקות 70min	
Ayurveda (one/two therapists)	695	איורוודה
Massaling	695	מאסלינג
Polarity	695	פולריטי
Hot Stones	695	אבנים חמות



*כל המחירים נקובים בש״ח וכוללים מע״מ. בסופי שבוע וחגים תחול תוספת של 50 ש״ח לאדם על מחירי הטיפולים. All prices are in NIS and include VAT. On weekend' holidays and summer' an additional charge of 50 NIS will apply to spa treatments.

Glow	דקות 50 min	
Facial & Beauty Treatments		טיפולי יופי ופנים
classic facial	490	טיפול קלאסי חוויתי
Anti-Aging Treatment	540	טיפול אנטי אייג'ינג

	וווווועעוווו	
puirfying&deep cleansing	645	טיפול קלאסי מטהר בולל ניקוי עמוק